Campbell County
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster
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School: Campbell County [ District: 37 [ Region: 10
Head Coach: | Aric Russell Superintendent: | Glen Miller
Work Phone: | 859-635-4161 Principal: | Renee Boots
FAX: | (859)448-4895 Athletic Director: | Steve Hensley
Mascot Name: | Camels Enrollment:
School Colors: | Purple, Gold & White

Assistant Coach: Jon Wirth
Assistant Coach: Brett White
Assistant Coach: Brent A Sowder
Assistant Coach: Dave W Orth
Assistant Coach: Jerry Gross

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Team Roster (by last name)

Jersey
Home Away Name Ht Wi. Position Class
24 24  Garren Bertsch 6'0" 150 G Soph.
12 12 Mike Bezold 6'2" 0 F/IC Junior
22 22 Brett Clark 5'8" 140 G Soph.
23 23 Jordan Day 6' 4" 170 G/F Senior
32 32 Jake Franzen 6' 1" 175 FORWARD Senior
5 5 Cole Hegyi 6'3" 175 G/F Soph.
15 15 Deondre Jackson 6' 3" 165 G/F Senior
13 13 Cameron Lemons 59" 140 G Junior
3 3 Blake Losey 6'0" 175 GUARD Senior
4 4 Robert Marlow 6'0" 140 G Soph.
10 10 Trent Mcgovney 511" 165 G Junior
20 20 Gideon Measner 6' 3" 165 F Junior
33 33 Craig Neltner 6' 4" 225 C Senior
14 14 Matt Wilson 6'8" 235 C Junior
11 11 Evan Zumwalde 6' 0" 145 G Soph.
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Team Roster (by jersey number)

Jersey
Home Away Name Ht
3 3 Blake Losey 6'
4 4 Robert Marlow 6'
5 5 Cole Hegyi 6'
10 10 Trent Mcgovney 5
11 11 Evan Zumwalde 6'
12 12 Mike Bezold 6'
13 13 Cameron Lemons 5'
14 14 Matt Wilson 6'
15 15 Deondre Jackson 6'
20 20 Gideon Measner 6'
22 22 Brett Clark 5'
23 23 Jordan Day 6'
24 24 Garren Bertsch 6'
32 32 Jake Franzen 6'
33 33 Craig Neltner 6'

=

4"

Wi. Position
175 GUARD
140 G

175 G/F

165 G

145 G

0 F/IC

140 G

235 C

165 G/F

165 F

140 G

170 G/F

150 G

175 FORWARD
225 C

Class
Senior
Soph.
Soph.
Junior
Soph.
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Soph.
Senior
Soph.
Senior
Senior
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