

Campbell County Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

School: Campbell County	District: 37		Region: 10		
Head Coach:	Aric Russell	Superintendent:	Glen N	/liller	
Work Phone:	859-635-4161	Principal:	Renee Boots		
FAX:	(859)448-4895	Athletic Director:	Steve Hensley		
Mascot Name:	Camels	Enrollment:			
School Colors:	Purple, Gold & White				
Assistant Coaches & Support Staff:	I Accietant Coach: Brant A Sowder				

Team Roster (by last name)

				A		
Jer	sey					
Home	Away	Name	Ht.	Wt.	Position	Class
24	24	Garren Bertsch	6' 0"	150	G	Soph.
12	12	Mike Bezold	6' 2"	0	F/C	Junior
22	22	Brett Clark	5' 8"	140	G	Soph.
23	23	Jordan Day	6' 4"	170	G/F	Senior
32	32	Jake Franzen	6' 1"	175	FORWARD	Senior
5	5	Cole Hegyi	6' 3"	175	G/F	Soph.
15	15	Deondre Jackson	6' 3"	165	G/F	Senior
13	13	Cameron Lemons	5' 9"	140	G	Junior
3	3	Blake Losey	6' 0"	175	GUARD	Senior
4	4	Robert Marlow	6' 0"	140	G	Soph.
10	10	Trent Mcgovney	5' 11"	165	G	Junior
20	20	Gideon Measner	6' 3"	165	F	Junior
33	33	Craig Neltner	6' 4"	225	С	Senior
14	14	Matt Wilson	6' 8"	235	С	Junior
11	11	Evan Zumwalde	6' 0"	145	G	Soph.

Copyright 2015 Kentucky High School Athletic Association

School: Campbell County	District: 37		Region: 10	
Head Coach:	Aric Russell	Superintendent:	Glen Miller	
Work Phone:	859-635-4161	Principal:	Renee Boots	
FAX:	(859)448-4895	Athletic Director:	Steve Hensley	
Mascot Name:	Camels	Enrollment:		
School Colors:	Purple, Gold & White			
Assistant Coaches & Support Staff:	L Accietant Chach: Brent A Sowider			

Team Roster (by jersey number)

						
Jer	sey					
Home	Away	Name	Ht.	Wt.	Position	Class
3	3	Blake Losey	6' 0"	175	GUARD	Senior
4	4	Robert Marlow	6' 0"	140	G	Soph.
5	5	Cole Hegyi	6' 3"	175	G/F	Soph.
10	10	Trent Mcgovney	5' 11"	165	G	Junior
11	11	Evan Zumwalde	6' 0"	145	G	Soph.
12	12	Mike Bezold	6' 2"	0	F/C	Junior
13	13	Cameron Lemons	5' 9"	140	G	Junior
14	14	Matt Wilson	6' 8"	235	С	Junior
15	15	Deondre Jackson	6' 3"	165	G/F	Senior
20	20	Gideon Measner	6' 3"	165	F	Junior
22	22	Brett Clark	5' 8"	140	G	Soph.
23	23	Jordan Day	6' 4"	170	G/F	Senior
24	24	Garren Bertsch	6' 0"	150	G	Soph.
32	32	Jake Franzen	6' 1"	175	FORWARD	Senior
33	33	Craig Neltner	6' 4"	225	С	Senior

Copyright 2015 Kentucky High School Athletic Association